1
RDS-TC SERIES LED STRIP FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
The LED Strip Fixture features a diffuser lens with a sleek look that
provides uniform light, 130 lumens per watt and 0-10V dimming.
Plus, with a 50,000-hour rated life and 5 years warranty, you can
use our fixture 14 hours/day for over 20 years. All the while, your
investment be paying for itself with reduced maintenance,

-5,000K
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
RDS-TCS35-4FTXXX-CCT 4 ft Selectable
20W/25W/30W/35W
120-277v
120-347v
220-240v
0-10V Selectable
3000K-5000K 2,600-4,550 lm 48 * 2.60 * 2.79"
RDS-TCS45-4FTXXX-CCT 4 ft Selectable
30W/35W/40W/45W 0-10V Selectable
3000K-5000K 3,900-5,850 lm 48 * 2.60 * 2.79"
RDS-TCS90-8FTXXX-CCT 8 ft Selectable
60W/70W/80W/90W 0-10V Selectable
3000K-5000K 7,800-11,700 lm 96 * 2.60 * 2.79"
RDS-TCS35-4FTXXX-XXK 4 ft 35 W 0-10V 3500K/4000K
/5000K 4,550 lm 48 * 2.60 * 2.79"
RDS-TCS64-8FTXXX-XXK 4 ft 64 W 0-10V 3500K/4000K
/5000K 8,320 lm 96 * 2.60 * 2.79"
RDS-TCS90-8FTXXX-XXK 8 ft 90 W 0-10V 3500K/4000K
/5000K 11,700 lm 96 * 2.60 * 2.79"
3
Part No. L(inch) W(inch) H(inch)
RDS-TCS35(45)-4FTXXX-XXK (Square) 48" 2.60" 2.79"
RDS-TCS64-8FTXXX-XXK (Square) 96" 2.60" 2.79"
RDS-TCS90-8FTXXX-XXK(Square) 96" 2.60" 2.79"
RDS-TCR35(45)-4FTXXX-XXK (Round) 48" 2.60" 3.03"
RDS-TCR64-8FTXXX-XXK (Round) 96" 2.60" 3.03"
RDS-TCR90-8FTXXX-XXK (Round) 96" 2.60" 3.03"
Part No. Power Qty/Carton(pcs) Carton Size Net weight Gross Weight
RDS-TCS35(45)-4FTXXX-XXK (Square) 35W 6 127*23*29.5CM 14.7Kg 16.8Kg
RDS-TCS64-8FTXXX-XXK (Square) 64W 6 127*23*29.5CM 17.8Kg 21Kg
RDS-TCS90-8FTXXX-XXK (Square) 90W 4 249*23*29.5CM 17.8Kg 21Kg
RDS-TCR35(45)-4FTXXX-XXK (Round) 35W 6 127*23*31.6CM 14.9Kg 17Kg
RDS-TCR64-8FTXXX-XXK (Round) 64W 6 127*23*31.6CM 18Kg 21.2Kg
RDS-TCR90-8FTXXX-XXK (Round) 90W 4 249*23*31.6CM 18Kg 21.2Kg
RDS-TCS RDS-TCR
4